
                Musician Resources 
 

Since the marriage is in a sacred place and the nature of the service is prayerful and religious, 
each song should be appropriate for the part of the liturgy in which it is played.  
 
Resurrection parish musicians available for your wedding are;  
Michele & Lyle Becker - Organist/signers.  920-432-1283 
 
Patti Cole - Organist. 920-336-2580 
 
Lisa Milligan - Pianist/organist 920-264-6399 
 
Sharon Pfluger-Pianist/singer/guitarist 920-468-9155 
  
Additional resources follow if the above are not available are listed on the next page. The 
following are not from Resurrection Parish. 
 

Questions; contact the Director of Worship and Liturgy.  

Res. parish office 920-336-7768            Resurrectioncommunication@gbres.org 

  
 

Fee structure is determined by each 
individual musician. 



 

ACCOMPANISTS: 

Connor Klavekoske - piano/organ 
920.392.2093 (c) 
connor.klavekoske@snc.edu 
 
Craig Sampo - piano/organ/voice 
920.609.4082 (c) 
craig.sampo@snc.edu 
 
Justin Krueger - piano/organ 
920-858-6383 (c) 
justin.krueger@snc.edu 
 
Kent Paulsen - piano/organ/voice 
920.414.0391 (w) 
kent.paulsen@snc.edu 
 
Jen Healy - piano/voice 
920.339.3066  
bretthealy7@yahoo.com 
 
Emily Sculliuffo - piano 
920.619.4074 (c) 
emilyjc@yahoo.com 
 
Jeff Verkuilen - piano/organ 
920.609.4483 (c), 920.434.1603 (h) 
jeff.verkuilen@snc.edu   
 
Michael Raught - piano/organ 
920.366.3907 

MRFR920@aol.com  

 
Jody Strnad - piano/organ/voice 
920.680.0819 (c) 
jody@lourdesdepere.org 
 
Mary Scheffel - piano/organ 
920.433.0934 (h) 
msb8389@yahoo.com 
 
Carol Wilda - piano/organ/voice 
920.660.7773 (c) , 920.498.8020 (h) 
carol.wilda@gmail.com 
 
Devin Atteln-piano/organ 
(608) 343-8339 
devin.atteln@gmail.com 
 

 

 

 

VOCALISTS/CANTORS: 

Maria (Sausen) Hinnendael - voice 
920.615.6933 (c) 

maria.sausen@snc.edu 
mjsausen1@new.rr.com 
 
Ana Bakken  - voice  
920.664.2299 (c) 
ana.bakken@snc.edu 
 
Judy Brown - voice 
920.660.5168 (c) 
judy@thehesedproject.com 
 
Vicky Wilda - voice 

920.660.3240 (c) 

vicky.wilda@gmail.com 

 
John McVey - voice 
920-680-3459 
jmcvey001@new.rr.com 
 
Dr. Sarah Parks - voice 
920.403.3087(w) 
sarah.parks@snc.edu 
 
Emily Hacker - voice   
262-443-4256 (c) 
emily.hacker@snc.edu 
    
Steve Wilda - voice 
920.609.4207 (c), 920.498.8020 (h) 
steven.wilda@gmail.com 
 
Deb Stodola - St Agnes, GB and St Mary 
De Pere. 920-819 
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